Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Eikhart, IN 46515

Sales ID S5030199
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COACHMEN CATALINA
ACAT42CONDO ADD
CAX035965
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DRIFTWOOD
CAT60740-1

1314
1934-12

CAT950

RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL
PDP

DRIFTWOOD DECOR |

CONDO PACKAGE

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, GE 60K BTU
TANKLESS WATER HEATER, LIVING ROOM
POWER BLINDS, RESIDENTIAL STYLE FRENCH
DOOR REFER, GE 4-BURNER RESIDENTIAL STYLE
RANGE, 15,000 BTU A/C WITH HEAT PUMP, 2ND
13,500 BTU A/C WITH HEAT PUMP, PORCELEIN
PEDESTAL TOILET, STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER,
LIVING ROOM TV, BATHROOM MAXXFAN,
FIREPLACE IN MASTER SUITE, CAREFREE
AWNING, JBL AUDIO SYSTEM WITH HEAD UNIT
AND INTERIOR/EXTERIOR SPEAKERS, HOT/COLD
QUTSIDE SHOWER (RETAIL VALUE $9,848)

ENCLOSED & HEATED UNDERBELLY

50 AMP SVC W/3 13.5K GE HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C'S
W/HEAT PUMP

SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE)

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

DESTINATION SURCHARGE

“| BOB HURLEY RV OKC LLC

8606 N 1-35 SERVICE ROAD
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73131
USA

Bnufacturer
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1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
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$0.00

$435.00
$2,102.50

$0.00

$0.00
$2,125.00
$159.00
$354.00

$76,406.05

$5.175.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTICONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




