## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5030199

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN CATALINA

MODEL: ACAT42CONDO

CAX035965

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO.:

5ZT2CA7B7TX035965

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BOB HURLEY RV OKC LLC 8606 N I-35 SERVICE ROAD OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73131 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
DRIFTWOOD	DRIFTWOOD DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT60740-1	CONDO PACKAGE SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, GE 60K BTU TANKLESS WATER HEATER, LIVING ROOM POWER BLINDS, RESIDENTIAL STYLE FRENCH DOOR REFER, GE 4-BURNER RESIDENTIAL STYLE RANGE, 15,000 BTU A/C WITH HEAT PUMP, 2ND 13,500 BTU A/C WITH HEAT PUMP, PORCELEIN PEDESTAL TOILET, STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER, LIVING ROOM TV, BATHROOM MAXXFAN, FIREPLACE IN MASTER SUITE, CAREFREE AWNING, JBL AUDIO SYSTEM WITH HEAD UNIT AND INTERIOR/EXTERIOR SPEAKERS, HOT/COLD OUTSIDE SHOWER (RETAIL VALUE \$9,848)	1.00	\$0.00	
1314	ENCLOSED & HEATED UNDERBELLY	1.00	\$435.00	
1934-12	50 AMP SVC W/3 13.5K GE HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C'S W/HEAT PUMP	1.00	\$2,102.50	
CAT950	SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE)	1.00	\$0.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,125.00	
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$159.00	
PDP	DESTINATION SURCHARGE	1.00	\$354.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$76,406.05	\$5,175.50	\$81,581.55

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD